Uitslagenlijst Run2Day Vlinderloop

Houten - Zaterdag 12 mei 2012

Plaats Naam

5

1 Patrick Binnendijk

2 Jasper Buddeke

3 Jan-Paul Ruisen

4 Eric Lensink

5 Sam Praagman

6 Henk Tennekes

7 Tom Lensink

8 Hans de Vos

9 Peter Halfwerk
10 Jan de Wit

,2V, 5,2 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Latina Peilouw

2 Veronique Jongerius
3 Eline Zumbrink

4 Marjan Tuls

5 Annie van Rossum

Plaats Naam

1 Michael Woerden
2 Peter Nibbelke
3 Jacob-Jan de Koning
4 Jeroen Bollaart
5 Jaap Groenhof
6 Ron Switsar
7 Hans Wortel
8 Cees Methorst
9 Peter van Es
10 Teun Dickhoff
11 Spencer Buitink
12 Nemat Shekari
13 Han Nipius
14 Richard Makkinga
15 Fred Govelia
16 Gosse Douma

11,1V, 11,1 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Eva van Boven
2 Conny Appelhof

3 Janneke van den Akker

4 Anneke Boekweit

Plaats Naam

1 Danny Binnendijk
2 Ronald Sluiter

3 Kees de Koning
4 Peter de Mari

5 Henk Horst

6 Rudi de Reuver
7 Ron Stam

15,2V, 15,2 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Anne van Wendel de Joo

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Bodegraven
IJsselstein Ut
Houten
Houten
Houten
Utrecht
Utrecht
Houten
Rotterdam
Apeldoorn

18:18
21:07
22:51
23:23
24:33
25:48
25:55
26:35
37:58
39:14

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Houten
Houten
Utrecht
Houten
Vianen Ut

29:01
30:28
30:32
31:16
44:13

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Mijdrecht
Houten
Bodegraven
Utrecht
Nieuwegein
Houten
Zeist
Zegveld
Houten
IJsselstein Ut
Montfoort
Houten
Houten
Houten
Wormer
Bennekom

40:57
49:30
50:55
51:53
51:56
52:09
53:08
53:14
53:19
55:12
56:13
57:58
59:24
1:06:33
1:14:34
1:15:52

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Houten

Tull en 't Waal
Schalkwijk
Houten

55:41
1:06:00
1:06:04
1:12:44

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Bodegraven
Houten
Bodegraven
Maarssen
Eemnes
Utrecht
Zeist

57:15
1:05:51
1:07:12
1:13:48
1:14:26
1:15:20
1:18:05

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Houten

1:18:16
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Uitslagenlijst Run2Day Vlinderloop
Houten - Zaterdag 12 mei 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Marijke Knauff Houten 1:18:29
3 Ingeborg Mellaart Houten 1:30:12
21m214M |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Martijn Gildemeester Deventer 1:27:51
2 Frans Woerden Mijdrecht 1:31:30
3 Peter Hulsen Schijndel 1:31:36
4 Claudius Teijgeler Schiedam 1:32:42
5 Pub Nelson Utrecht 1:33:54
6 Oebele Brouwer Bunnik 1:49:39
7 Frank Boon Leerdam 1:35:37
8 Robert Harmsen Utrecht 1:36:47
9 Rob Stofberg Zegveld 1:40:56
10 Jan Roffelsen Escharen 1:41:52
11 Siavash Pezeshki Houten 1:44:38
12 Lesly Piquet Houten 1:44:40
13 Gerard Schoonderwoert Houten 1:47:15
14 René van Beek Houten 1:47:24
15 Rinse de Valk Utrecht 1:49:49
16 Nico van Nieuwkerk Woerden 1:52:35
17 Anton Schuurman Amsterdam 2:05:16
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